C |ty Of N ewa rk 920 cB;irtczlatjlegltreet

Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 08-182 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/22/2008 In control: Water Sewer Utility
On agenda: 10/1/2008 Final action: 10/1/2008

Title: Dept/ Agency: Department of Water and Sewer Ultilities

RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING / AMENDING

Type of Service: Contract (7R12-c091907 2nd Amendment/Contract Amount & Period)
Purpose: Technical Expertise in connection with NJDEP Water Allocation Permit Litigation and
Compliance

Entity Name: HDR Engineering Inc.(HDR/LMS)

Address: One Blue Hill Plaza, 12th Floor, Pearl River, NY 10965-8509

Original Contract Amount: $20,000.00 via 7RX-101806 amended for Additional $20,000.00 via 7R12-
c091907

New Amended Contract Amount via this Resolution: Additional Not to exceed $20,000.00
Total Contract Amount: $60,000.00

Original Contract Period: June 19, 2006 to June 18, 2006 via 7RX-101806/amended via 7R12-
c091907 June 19, 2007 to June 18, 2008

New Amended Date via this Resolution: June 19, 2008 through June 18, 2009

Contract Basis: Prof. Ser./ Non-Fair & Open / RFQ

Additional Comments: N/A

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/1/2008 1 Municipal Council Adopt Pass
City of Newark Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

